Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

IBrid(__:jestone Testdays

KZ2 + KZ1

Session 2 KZ2 Group A

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 10:01:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(268) Maximilian Paul
1 49.330 +2.028 10:03:23.595
2 48.100 +0.798 10:04:11.695
3 48.345 +1.043 10:05:00.040
4 49.035 +1.733 10:05:49.075
5 3:34.043 +2:46.741 10:09:23.118
6 48.419 +1.117 10:10:11.537
7 47.443 +0.141 10:10:58.980
8 47.302 10:11:46.282
9 47.362 +0.060 10:12:33.644
(199) Nico Gruber
1 49.864 +2.480 10:03:21.307
2 48.994 +1.610 10:04:10.301
3 48.156 +0.772 10:04:58.457
4 48.730 +1.346 10:05:47.187
5 48.465 +1.081 10:06:35.652
6 47.646 +0.262 10:07:23.298
7 48.329 +0.945 10:08:11.627
8 1:55.389 +1:08.005 10:10:07.016
9 47.384 10:10:54.400
10 47.456 +0.072 10:11:41.856
1 47.547 +0.163 10:12:29.403
(249) Jesn Luyet
1 51.570 +4.099 10:06:41.230
2 47.761 +0.290 10:07:28.991
3 47.694 +0.223 10:08:16.685
4 49.483 +2.012 10:09:06.168
5 47.471 10:09:53.639
6 47.509 +0.038 10:10:41.148
7 55.226 +7.755 10:11:36.374
8 51.080 +3.609 10:12:27.454
(307) Piccini
1 59.573 +12.093 10:07:02.405
2 1:08.060 +20.580 10:08:10.465
3 48.012 +0.532 10:08:58.477
4 47.594 +0.114 10:09:46.071
5 49.832 +2.352 10:10:35.903
6 47.480 10:11:23.383
7 50.839 +3.359 10:12:14.222
(252) Gonzales
1 49.464 +1.961 10:04:21.643
2 47.561 +0.058 10:05:09.204
3 47.952 +0.449 10:05:57.156
4 47.848 +0.345 10:06:45.004
5 47.548 +0.045 10:07:32.552
6 48.048 +0.545 10:08:20.600
7 48.493 +0.990 10:09:09.093
8 47.532 +0.029 10:09:56.625
9 47.660 +0.157 10:10:44.285
10 1:12.554 +25.051 10:11:56.839
1 47.503 10:12:44.342
(148) Lapina
1 1:02.937 +15.400 10:07:03.154
2 56.056 +8.519 10:07:59.210
3 50.660 +3.123 10:08:49.870
4 47.927 +0.390 10:09:37.797
5 47.739 +0.202 10:10:25.536
6 47.760 +0.223 10:11:13.296
7 47.537 10:12:00.833
8 54.488 +6.951 10:12:55.321
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(258) Vasile
1 47.988 +0.250 10:05:21.626
2 47.738 10:06:09.364
3 48.184 +0.446 10:06:57.548
4 47.876 +0.138 10:07:45.424
5 48.460 +0.722 10:08:33.884
6 2:02.748 +1:15.010 10:10:36.632
7 47.898 +0.160 10:11:24.530
8 48.056 +0.318 10:12:12.586
9 48.672 +0.934 10:13:01.258
(259) Casaba
1 50.630 +2.516 10:03:25.114
2 48.396 +0.282 10:04:13.510
3 48.264 +0.150 10:05:01.774
4 49.360 +1.246 10:05:51.134
5 48.797 +0.683 10:06:39.931
6 48.114 10:07:28.045
7 48.512 +0.398 10:08:16.557
8 1:06.854 +18.740 10:09:23.411
9 48.830 +0.716 10:10:12.241
10 48.304 +0.190 10:11:00.545
11 49.296 +1.182 10:11:49.841
(256) Lasclo
1 50.914 +2.768 10:03:59.274
2 48.926 +0.780 10:04:48.200
3 50.156 +2.010 10:05:38.356
4 48.661 +0.515 10:06:27.017
5 49.444 +1.298 10:07:16.461
6 2:08.955 +1:20.809 10:09:25.416
7 48.260 +0.114 10:10:13.676
8 48.368 +0.222 10:11:02.044
9 48.146 10:11:50.190
10 48.200 +0.054 10:12:38.390
(248) Samuel Luyet
1 48.648 +0.481 10:05:55.117
2 48.224 +0.057 10:06:43.341
3 48.314 +0.147 10:07:31.655
4 48.194 +0.027 10:08:19.849
5 48.300 +0.133 10:09:08.149
6 48.659 +0.492 10:09:56.808
7 48.167 10:10:44.975
8 48.221 +0.054 10:11:33.196
9 49.874 +1.707 10:12:23.070
(260) Di Silvestre
1 54.076 +5.671 10:03:59.845
2 48.958 +0.553 10:04:48.803
3 49.245 +0.840 10:05:38.048
4 48.660 +0.255 10:06:26.708
5 48.405 10:07:15.113
6 48.753 +0.348 10:08:03.866
7 48.634 +0.229 10:08:52.500
8 48.472 +0.067 10:09:40.972
9 48.500 +0.095 10:10:29.472
10 48.465 +0.060 10:11:17.937
1 48.448 +0.043 10:12:06.385
12 52.487 +4.082 10:12:58.872
(254) Lehner
1 49.882 +1.476 10:03:29.533
2 49.374 +0.968 10:04:18.907
3 48.832 +0.426 10:05:07.739

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 48.870 +0.464 10:05:56.609
5 49.149 +0.743 10:06:45.758
6 48.406 10:07:34.164
7 48.484 +0.078 10:08:22.648
8 49.590 +1.184 10:09:12.238
9 2:41.326 +1:52.920 10:11:53.564
10 48.737 +0.331 10:12:42.301
(255) Simoni
1 49.941 +1.256 10:03:22.901
2 48.685 10:04:11.586
3 49.214 +0.529 10:05:00.800
4 3:06.622 +2:17.937 10:08:07.422
(178) Valentin Wiesentra
1 57.271 +7.764 10:04:11.255
2 49.507 10:05:00.762
3 52.844 +3.337 10:05:53.606
(247) Jahnmiiller
1 1:03.694 +4.891 10:04:22.939
2 1:00.634 +1.831 10:05:23.573
3 58.803 10:06:22.376
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